KEMIN 'SATAMA

Port of Kemi

MERILIIKENNETILASTO KEMIN SATAMASSA

1.1-31.7.2025

VIENTI

SELLULOOSA

PAPERI

KARTONKI
SAHATAVARA

KONEET, LAITTEET
SEKALAISET TUOTTEET
RAAKAPUU
KUPARIRIKASTE
NIKKELIRIKASTE
DIESEL

TUONTI

NESTEMAISET POLTTOAINEET
PIGMENTIT

RAAKAPUU

TARKKELYS

LIPEA

KONEET, LAITTEET
SEKALAISET TUOTTEET
TUULIMYLLYJEN OSAT

VIENTI JA TUONTI YHTEENSA

LAIVAT

AJOS
OLJYSATAMA
YHTEENSA

407 501,980
19 845,429
198 991,979
2 796,700
926,517

14 227,100
0,000

25 430,899
30 748,267
3 849,712

704 318,583

177 206,881
28 887,608
32 758,070

887,820
51 197,921
1 404,589
36 254,959
345,000

328 942,848

1 033 261,431

130
32

162



